
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/26/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     35.81   35.81   41.53   41.53   77.34   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (96.67 or LESS)  *************************  
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer              Elim   44.27   44.27    Elim   
 
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder          Elim   48.21    Elim    Elim   
 
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   34.21   39.21    Elim   
16      Tokaji          Karen Jacobs             Elim   43.80   43.80    Elim   
 
20      Enzo            Jennifer Seidel 29.16   29.16   34.24   34.24   63.40   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (79.25 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Dory            Terry Herman    37.70   37.70   45.87   45.87   83.57   
20      Athena          M. Barry        31.42   36.42   43.18    Elim    Elim   
20      Kenzie          K. Cierpiszewsk 42.29   52.29            Abs     Elim   
20      Brazen          Rosemarie Huey           Elim   40.58    Elim    Elim   
 
22      Prize           Nadine Kern     34.30   34.30   46.71   56.71   91.01   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (113.76 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Glance          Soshana Dos     30.09   30.09            Elim    Elim   
22      Plenty          Mardi Closson   35.33   35.33            Elim    Elim   
22      Toni            Sue Bricker              Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis           Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore            Elim            Abs     Elim   
22      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk          Elim            Abs     Elim   
 
24      Knack           Soshana Dos     34.65   39.65   43.72   53.72   93.37   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (116.71 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Finch           Nic Jones                Elim   36.65   36.65    Elim   
24      Trey            Jody Reardon             Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Z               M. Barry                 Elim            Abs     Elim   
24      Taken           Nic Jones                Elim            Elim    Elim   
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Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/26/2019

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     41.35   46.35   48.52   48.52   94.87   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (118.58 or LESS)  *************************  
 8      Phire           Jacky Mento     47.03   47.03   52.20    Elim    Elim   
 
12      Dillon          Martie Gurney   39.99   39.99   41.12   41.12   81.11   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (101.38 or LESS)  *************************  
 
20      Hammer          Soshana Dos              Elim   36.32    Elim    Elim   
20      Tennessen       L. Zilney                Elim            Abs     Elim   
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Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        47.03                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P08005  Epic         L. Womer        41.35                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Dillon       M. Gurney       39.99                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

               Hammer       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20014  Tennessen    L. Zilney       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Friday, April 26, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10012   Frenzi       L. Womer        35.81                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10001   Super Sonic  L. Womer        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16002   Tempest      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16006   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20018   Enzo         J. Seidel       29.16                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20001   Dory         T. Herman       37.70                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20019   Athena       M. Barry        31.42                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20003   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk 42.29                2    0    0    0    10.00 4 
       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22040   Glance       S. Dos          30.09                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22042   Prize        N. Kern         34.30                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22023   Plenty       M. Closson      35.33                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       22033   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22004   Ping Pong    R. Baureis      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       22006   Denali       J. Bonsignore   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22031   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24009   Knack        S. Dos          34.65                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       24002   Finch        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24008   Trey         J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24015   Z            M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24010   Taken        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 27.3%
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Friday, April 26, 2019
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08005  Epic         L. Womer        48.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P08001  Phire        J. Mento        52.20                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Dillon       M. Gurney       41.12                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

               Hammer       S. Dos          36.32                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20014  Tennessen    L. Zilney       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Friday, April 26, 2019
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 199 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10012   Frenzi       L. Womer        41.53                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10001   Super Sonic  L. Womer        44.27                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    48.21                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16006   Tokaji       K. Jacobs       43.80                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16002   Tempest      J. Reilly       34.21                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20018   Enzo         J. Seidel       34.24                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20001   Dory         T. Herman       45.87                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         40.58                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20019   Athena       M. Barry        43.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20003   Kenzie       K. Cierpiszewsk Absent   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22042   Prize        N. Kern         46.71                2    0    0    0    10.00 1 
       22033   Toni         S. Bricker      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22023   Plenty       M. Closson      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22040   Glance       S. Dos          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22004   Ping Pong    R. Baureis      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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       22006   Denali       J. Bonsignore   Absent   
       22031   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk Absent   

Distance: 205 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Carol Mount
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24002   Finch        N. Jones        36.65                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24009   Knack        S. Dos          43.72                1    1    0    0    10.00 2 
       24010   Taken        N. Jones        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24008   Trey         J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24015   Z            M. Barry        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%




